
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa II etapp
02.03.2010 Viilhall

TN 50 m tj. Finaal
1 Vanessa Kärmas 29.04.98 CRJG 9,2 9,3
2 Liisi Vister 17.02.98 Halliste Pk 9,1 9,3
3 Kati Kristella Kivisild 01.08.98 CRJG 9,4 9,4
4 Marit Tõnisson 09.06.99 VPG 9,3 9,4
5 Helin Toom 11.04.00 Kõpu Pk 9,6 9,2
6 Heleri Kallaste 21.08.98 Halliste Pk 10,3 10,2
7 Cetriin Pajumägi 17.02.00 CRJG 10,0 10,4
8 Kärolin Neering 29.11.98 VMG 9,6 10,5
9-13 Alexandra Artma 29.10.98 VMG 10,6

Marta Okas 30.07.01 VPK 10,6
Rebeca Lotta Aasmäe 02.02.00 CRJG 10,6
Birgit Pilk 05.03.00 A.Kitzbergi G 10,6
Triin Tetsmann 26.07.98 VMG 10,6

14 Kelina Lillemets 21.09.98 VMG 10,7
15 Anette Oks 01.02.00 VMG 10,8

Jane Ly Aaremaa 01.09.00 VMG 10,8
17 Gerlin Tammoja 06.12.98 A.Kitzbergi G 10,9
18-19 Karolin Kivilaan 19.05.00 CRJG 11,0

Marleen Mäeorg 15.11.98 VMG 11,0
20 Triinu Liis Sarapuu 04.03.00 A.Kitzbergi G 11,4
21 Tuuli Saar 06.09.00 VMG 11,5
22 Eva Greta Vunder 18.08.99 VMG 11,6
23 Reti Artla 17.04.00 A.Kitzbergi G 11,9
24-25 Katre-Krit Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 12,0

Pille Riin Taim 29.08.99 VMG 12,0
26 Berit Tugi 14.05.99 A.Kitzbergi G 12,2
27 Viktoria Ly Pell 27.03.99 VMG 12,7

TV 50 m tj.
1 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 8,3 8,4
2 Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 8,3 8,5
3 Eva-Maria Komissarov 09.11.96 VMG 8,8 8,6
4 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 8,9 8,8
5 Sirelin Tallo 04.06.96 CRJG 9,0 8,8
6 Tuuli Pärnmäe 19.12.96 VPK 9,7 9,5
7 Merili Rohulaid 01.03.96 A.Kitzbergi G 10,4 10,2
8 Birgit Kruuse 31.01.96 A.Kitzbergi G 10,4
9 Riin Joosing Halliste Pk 11,1
10 Kärolin Varblane 12.08.96 VMG 11,2
11 Kaisa Tiru 27.06.96 A.Kitzbergi G 11,9

TV kuulitõuge
1 Krete Koovit 15.02.96 VMG 9.53
2 Šerelin Zverev 18.12.96 CRJG 8.22
3 Eva-Maria Komissarov 09.11.96 VMG 7.97
4 Merili Rohulaid 01.03.96 A.Kitzbergi G 7.62
5 Eve-Liis Teder 26.04.96 VMG 7.42
6 Sirelin Tallo 04.06.96 CRJG 7.34
7 Birgit Kruuse 31.01.96 A.Kitzbergi G 7.23
8 Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 7.00
9 Monika Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 6.89
10 Laura Vassar 05.10.96 VMG 6.66
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11 Helene-Terese Jürgenson 30.04.97 CRJG 6.55
12 Marta Anderson 29.08.96 VMG 6.29
13 Mari Teder 25.06.96 VMG 6.20
14 Merili Kihuoja 08.01.96 CRJG 5.95
15 Laura Rebane 21.03.96 A.Kitzbergi G 5.85
16 Kaisa Tiru 27.06.96 A.Kitzbergi G 5.83
17 Riin Joosing 25.05.96 Halliste Pk 5.72

PN 50 m tj.
1 Ott Martens 27.02.98 CRJG 9,0 8,5
2 Tony Nõu 28.08.98 VMG 9,0 8,6
3 Marko Elias 11.02.99 VMG 8,8 8,7
4 Sander Izjumov 22.02.99 VMG 9,0 9,0
5 Alari Hommik 30.04.98 CRJG 9,3 9,1
6 Siim Saar 08.07.99 VPG 9,5 9,1
7 Martin Lõiv 22.06.98 VMG 9,6 9,6
8 Gen Silver Õunap 17.11.97 VMG 9,6 9,7
9 Kristjan Luik 14.01.98 VMG 9,8
10-11 Karlis Jänes 20.04.98 VMG 10,0

Mark Drõgin 19.07.98 VMG 10,0
12 Rudolf Joel Udras 29.04.99 VMG 10,1
13 Kevin Aasa 26.03.98 CRJG 10,2
14-15 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 A.Kitzbergi G 10,3

Alex Toom 26.02.99 VMG 10,3
16-17 Karl Rudolf Org 15.05.01 VMG 10,4

Kenno Kalda 14.12.99 Kõpu Pk 10,4
18-19 Krister Kansi 30.11.99 VMG 10,5

Enn-Robert Kinnas 08.02.00 A.Kitzbergi G 10,5
20-21 Martin Vahtramäe 04.02.00 A.Kitzbergi G 10,6

Jakob Univer 24.09.99 CRJG 10,6
22 Peeter-Benjamin Anvelt 30.04.99 VPG 10,7
23-24 Gregor Rehand 22.02.99 CRJG 10,8

Eero Maling 06.05.99 A.Kitzbergi G 10,8
25 Randy Brent Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 11,1
26 Silver Hermiste 29.02.99 Halliste Pk 11,3

PN kaugushüpe
1 Tony Nõu 28.08.98 VMG 4.54
2 Marko Elias 11.02.99 VMG 4.32
3 Kevin Aasa 26.03.98 CRJG 4.02
4 Alari Hommik 30.04.98 CRJG 3.93
5 Enn-Robert Kinnas 08.02.00 A.Kitzbergi G 3.92
6 Siim Saar 08.07.99 VPG 3.80
7 Kristjan Luik 14.01.98 VMG 3.78
8 Ott Martens 27.02.98 CRJG 3.70
9 Sander Izjumov 22.02.99 VMG 3.67
10 Alex Toom 26.02.99 VMG 3.63
11 Karlis Jänes 20.04.98 VMG 3.62
12 Rudolf Joel Udras 29.04.99 VMG 3.61
13 Gen Silver Õunap 17.11.97 VMG 3.61
14 Jakob Univer 24.09.99 CRJG 3.57
15 Mark Drõgin 19.07.98 VMG 3.56
16 Martin Lõiv 22.06.98 VMG 3.55
17 Peeter-Benjamin Anvelt 30.04.99 VPG 3.43
18 Silver Hermiste 29.12.99 Halliste Pk 3.41
19 Randy Brent Sallum 08.02.00 CRJG 3.36
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20 Gregor Rehand 22.02.99 CRJG 3.35
21 Jan Põder 17.03.99 Kalmetu Pk 3.32
22 Kenno Kalda 14.12.99 Kõpu Pk 3.27
23 Martin Vahtramäe 04.02.00 A.Kitzbergi G 3.24
24 Karl Rudolf Org 15.05.01 VMG 3.18
25 Krister Kansi 30.11.99 VMG 3.12
26 Miku Mäesalu 04.01.98 A.Kitzbergi G 3.12
27 Eero Maling 06.05.99 A.Kitzbergi G 3.07

PV 50 m tj.
1 Innar Vilumets 03.06.96 A.Kitzbergi G 8,5 8,2
2-3 Kevin Kudak 23.06.96 A.Kitzbergi G 9,0 8,6

Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 8,5 8,6
4 Tambet Olev 27.09.96 VPG 8,8 8,7
5 Oskar Raidlepp 01.11.96 Halliste Pk 10,0 9,4
6 Kevor Reva 31.08.96 Halliste Pk 9,9 9,8
7 Garli Pärna 05.12.96 VMG 9,6 9,9
8 Mark Lõpp 29.08.97 VMG 9,8 9,9
9 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 A.Kitzbergi G 10,3
10 Steven Peebu 04.03.96 CRJG 10,4
11 Romet Ain 20.08.97 Halliste Pk 10,7
12 Kauri Kaukvere 07.09.96 CRJG 11,1

PV teivashüpe
1 Kevin Basov 06.01.96 Kildu Pk 2.50
2 Toomas Vokk 08.11.96 VPK 2.50
3 Innar Vilumets 03.06.96 A.Kitzbergi G 2.00
4 Keiu Kudak 23.06.96 A.Kitzbergi G 1.90
5 Janno Ligur 13.09.96 A.Kitzbergi G 1.90
6 Tauri Hussar 24.07.96 A.Kitzbergi G 1.80
7 Oskar Raidlepp 01.11.96 Halliste Pk 1.60
8 Steven Peebu 04.03.96 CRJG 1.40

Taavi Tiirats Halliste Pk NH
Romet Ain 20.08.97 Halliste Pk NH

Võistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares
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